
-----Original	Message-----	
From:	Chase	Daughtrey	[mailto:cdaughtrey82@yahoo.com]	
Sent:	Friday,	November	03,	2017	1:11	PM	
To:	Penny	HOUSTON	III	<penhouston@windstream.net>;	blackellis@bellsouth.net;	April	Garrett	
<april.garrett@gsccca.org>;	lisacollins@cookcountyedc.com;	'Buddy	Duke'	<b.duke@mchsi.com>;	Faye	
Hughes	<cookgov@windstream.net>;	John	Flythe	<jflythe@windstream.net>;	Michael	Purvis	
<michael.purvis@tiftregional.com>;	Austin	Scott	<repscott@friendlycity.net>;	
jerryconnell@adelcookchamber.org;	Benny	Lindsey	<blindsey@thetrustbank.net>;	City	Of	lenox-Teresa	
<cityoflenox@gmail.com>	
Cc:	Chase	Daughtrey	<chase.daughtrey@cookcountyga.us>	
Subject:	Lean-Ox	Parade	and	Reception	
	
On	behalf	of	the	Lean-Ox	Festival	Committee,	we	wanted	to	take	this	opportunity	to	invite	you	to	
participate	in	the	annual	Parade	and	Reception	on	Saturday,	November	18.	This	year	we	will	honor	our	
elected	officials	and	sponsors	with	a	reception	following	the	parade	at	the	Dot	Revels	Civic	Center.	If	you	
can	participate,	please	RSVP	to	this	email.	A	formal	invitation	will	follow.	Thanks	for	all	that	you	do	for	
Lenox	and	Cook	County.	
	
Sent	from	my	iPad	
	


